

















Protect Yourself During an Earthquake









CompWest Insurance Company is a member of AF Group. Insurance policies may be issued by any of the following companies within AF Group: Accident Fund Insurance Company, Third Coast Insurance Company or CompWest Insurance Company, Accident Fund Misconsin Insurance Company, Third Coast Insurance Company or CompWest Insurance Company, Accident Fund Misconsin Insurance Company, Third Coast Insurance Company or CompWest Insurance Company, Accident Fund Misconsin Insurance Company, Third Coast Insurance Compa